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
in Centre County 2 levels completely
furnished Indoor plumbing and elec-
tnc 2 decks & patio Very nice condi-
tion 588 acres $76,000.

COUNTRY BUSINESS - Groceres
restaurant, arcade and possible gas
sales Located i Clearfieid County
Well suited for an enterprising owner
Good condtion Wel established busi-

ness $110,000.

221 ACRES - Between Clearfield and
Houtzdale Mostly wooded & gated
Has a 3 acre fresh water pond, com
plete with bass & a few beavers
Excellent hunting & outdoor recreation
$175,000.

78 Main Street,
Wellsboro, PA 16901
570/724-5921

—21
EMAIL wilkidunn@aol com

—— ] ®
Wilkinson-Dunn Co. INTERNET www century21 com

W-3049 Get away or full ime, this home site 1n a small village
surrounded by state tand Ranch with full basement 3 bedrooms, 2
baths, tamily room plus 2 car garage Bloss Twp MLS-112353
$78,500
W-3050 A cabin in the Mountains wath all the comtorts of home 2
bedrooms 3/4 bath, well, septic, plus some furmshings West
Branch Twp MLS-112354 $59,000
W-3058 Looking for a lot of value this is the home Lovely wood
floors in living room and dining room, Cathedral ceihing, 6 bed-
rooms, 2-1/2 baths plus borders Corey Creek golf course
Richmond Twp MLS-112397 $112,000
W-3059 Large intown home features, living room with brick fire-
place, formal dining room, 4-5 bedrooms, 2 baths, hardwood floors
and original woodwork throughout Walk to all amenities in down-
town Wellsboro MLS-112420 $128,500
W-3057 Colomal home on 79 52 +/- acres just east of Wellsboro,
1998 modular home with 4 bedrooms, 2 1/2 baths and attached 2
car garage Acreage includes 30 +- acres of woods plus 24x24 barn
Charleston MLS-112388 $310,000
W-3064 Older farmhouse in need of updaung Prime location
along Rt 249 with 49 +/ Acres on both sides of road, bam also
included in need of repairs Brookfield Twp
MLS-112433 $89,900
W-3060 Beyond handyman's Special' This old house needs tomn
down Nice 19 +/- acre lot in Westfield Build your dreams
MLS-112422 $9,000
‘W-3062 Hull top one acre lot close to PA Grand Canyon property
has electric and existing well Lovely views come take a look
Shuppen Twp MLS-112431 $21,500

~ | CENTRE COUNTY - 2 story 2 bath

country home on Route 64 n Nittany
Valley Plus garage/eat & bath Move
in congttion $155,000.

POTTER COUNTY - 3 35 acres setup
for home site or double wide mobie
home site Has electric on site water
and septic Great recreational area
$24,500.

39 ACRES - Mostly cleared & tillable
Off Grange road, between Houtzdale &
Clearfield Good camp site $44,500.
TYRONE - Restored Victorian bnck
home Onginal cherry woodwork, open
staircase plus butler staircase, 2 fire-
places, new kitchen, 3 new baths plus
5 room athic & bath $225,000.
CENTRE COUNTY - 2 Acres plus
exira large B1 Leve! on Lower Georges
Valley Beautfl & equipped
kitcher/skylde, dining room, spacious
livng room, famiy roomifireplace
Integral 2-car garage PLUS defached
2-car garage & carport 3 BR & 2
baths Move in condton Totally ar
conditioned $199,900.

(814) 355-8500

www newhorizonrealestatepa com

KENNETH H. GREIDER, REALTOR (717) 872-9002

6.9 level wooded acres in Ward Twp. |

Somerset Co.

154/ acres woods, 204/- acres tillable plus pasture
quiet $175.000

farm & last used 1 1997 Call John (717) 917-4682

New Listing 56 acre farm with historic two story home built in 1875, along a dead
end road just five miles from Somerset Home features high ceilings, curved stair-
way and some updated mechanicals. Three Bedrooms and one bath Bank barn m
need of repan Detached garage, and separate workshop. House 1s 1n fair condition.

Huntingdon Co.

70 acre dairy farm with 50 tillable acres. 10 acres pasture. 32 cow tie stall barn with
20 stall freestall barn attached Pipeline mulking system and bulk tank Loafing area
Bank barn with lean to. Nice 3 BR/2BA frame home Near Blairs Mills Quiet coun-
try location wath great views of the mountains $375,000. Milking equip goes with

Good hunting and peace &

John Mattilio Farm Salesman Home (717) 464-8930 Mobil (717) 917-4682
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